SKODA

100

01/1970 - 12/1977
08 /1976 - 12/1990
12/1969 - 03 /1982

K 08 /1976 - 12/1990
02/1985 - 10/1991

17SK0501 17SK0501

17SK0501 Ball Joint ¢:010,9 th:FM12x1 RHT 111 500 440



SKODA

CITIGO

CITIGO 10/ 2010 -->

o\ig.‘

!v
38AU2000 38AU2000
45 5 p
.”'.‘:-.: .,.:
& ‘@Q _
26VW2010 26VW2010
38VW1271 38VW1271
38VW1270 38VW1270
hy M
-y < > G
17VW2010 17VW2011
® - P
38AU1200 38AU1200
10AU1200 @ < 7 P m 10AU1201
4 :
38AU1205 38AU1205
1 10AU1200 Ball Joint Left th:M12x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/5 cs:014,8 6RO 407 365 A
2 10AU1201 Ball Joint Right th:M12x1.5 RHT cp:1/5 cs:014,8 6RO 407 366 A
3 17VW2010 Tie Rod End Left ¢:013,2 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 6RO 423 811
4 17VW2011 Tie Rod End Right ¢:@913,2 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 6RO 423 812
5 26VW2010 Stabiliser Link L:269,5mm 6RO 411 315
6 38AU1200 Silenblock for TCA di:@12 do:332,6 357 407 182
7 38AU1205 Silenblock for TCA di:@13 do:@60 1J0 407 181
8 38AU2000 Stabiliser Mounting di:016 6Q0 411 314 P
9 38VW1270 Strut Mounting di:@32 do:@65,5 1J0 412331 C
10 38VW1271 Strut Mounting Kit di:@32 do:365,5 1J0412 331 C



SKODA

FABIA

FABIA 1

b
.

-

(6Y2, 6Y3, 6Y5)

g\

¢ @

12 /1999 - 03/ 2008

@ 16
38AU2000 38AU2000
47 7 p
4 2 p
38AU1215 38AU1215
\%Q @'Q”
26VW2010 . 4 7 p ‘ 26VW2010
38VW2000 g20.8 38VW2000
- PS SMI Steering -
= =
M . !
Sy, - — 5 P P— )
20VW2010 20VW2010
17VW2010 17VW2011
s ]
- 1,
=@y (- o P =
29VW2010 29VW2011
: ~
= =
M n
%43 — {4 6 b:'-_===4pﬁ
20VW2015 20VW2015 :
17VW2010 17VW2011
- i

w@ < 10

29VW2015

11 P P—————TT

29VW2016

17vW2010
17vwW2011
20VW2010
20VW2015
26VW2010
29VW2010
29VW2011
29VW2015
29VW2016
38AU1215

38AU2000

38VW2000

Tie Rod End Left ¢:@13,2 th:FM14x1,5 RHT
Tie Rod End Right ¢:@13,2 th:FM14x1,5 RHT
Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:302,5mm
Axial Joint th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:296mm
Stabiliser Link L:269,5mm

Tie Rod Left

Tie Rod Right

Tie Rod Left

Tie Rod Right

Stabiliser Mounting di:g17

Stabiliser Mounting di:016

Stabiliser Mounting di:p20,8

6RO 423 811
6RO 423 812
6Q0 423804 C
6Q0 423 804 E
6RO 411 315
6Q0 423 803 G
6Q0 423 804 G
6Q0 423 803 B
6Q0 423 804 B
6Q0 411 314 Q
6Q0 411 314 P
870411314B



SKODA

FABIA

FABIA | (6Y2, 6Y3, 6Y5) 12 /1999 - 03/ 2008

< 2 p
10VW2010 10VW2011
3 >
<4 u p
38VW1260 38VW1260
{ \
a
<« s p
@g72
38VW1500 38VW1500
<« s p
7 69
38VW1502 38VW1502
\ J

10VW2010 Ball Joint th:M12x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/5 cs:014,9 6Q0 407 365 M

10vw2011 Ball Joint th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/5 cs:814,9 6Q0 407 366 A
14 38VW1260 Silenblock for TCA do:@63 1K0 407 183 E
15 38VW1500 Mounting Axle Body di:@12,1 do:@71,5 110501 541 C

16 38VW1502 Mounting Axle Body di:g12,5 do:@69,2 1J0501541 D



SKODA

FABIA

FABIA 11

(542, 5] )

FABIA COMBI 1l ( 545, 5J_)

®

17>‘

12 /2006 -

10/ 200

12 /20

7 - 12/ 20

14
14

R
m 45 ==

17VW2010

e 4

20VW2015

29VW2015

17vwW2010
17vwW2011
20Vvw2015
26VW2010
29VW2015
29VW2016
38AU1215

38VW1270
38VW1271
38AU2000

Tie Rod End Left

Tie Rod End Right

Axial Joint

Stabiliser Link

Tie Rod Left

Tie Rod Right

Anti-roll Bar Bushing Kit
Strut Mounting

Strut Mounting Kit
Stabiliser Mounting

b =D

20VW2015

17VwW2011

29VW2016

¢:013,2 th:FM14x4,5 RHT
¢:@13,2 th:FM14x1,5 RHT
th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:296mm

L:269,5mm

di:@17
di:@32 do:#65,5
di:032 do:365,5
di:016

6RO 423 811
6RO 423 812
6Q0 423 804 E
6RO 411 315
6Q0 423 803 B
6Q0 423 804 B
6Q0 411 314 Q
110412331 C
1J0412331C
6Q0 411 314 P

L
I

0 16
s 38AU2000 38AU2000 s
@ - @
,@.Q ; 38AU1215 o 38AU1215 @Q. '
26VW2010 26VW2010
p 01/ 2009 -->
38VW1270 38VW1270
38VW1271 38VW1271
\.
= =

n
epﬁ




SKODA

FABIA

FABIA Il ( 542, 5) ) 12 /2006 - 12 /2014
FABIA COMBI 1l ( 545, 5J_) 10/ 2007 - 12 /2014

-=> 03/ 2008
Chas. --> 5J-83172973 / --> 5J-8A502656 / --> 5J-8B503031 / --> 5J-8K450960

4 2p
10VW2010 10VW2011
—— ]
4 = p
38VW1260 38VW1260
\ J
r -=> 03/ 2008 ~
Chas. --> 5)-83172973 / --> 5J-8A502656 / --> 5J-8B503031 / --> 5J-8K450960
38AU1200 38AU1200
. ‘ —
10AU1200 o ‘ 12 ’ { y 10AU1201
/ &
§ 38AU1205 38AU1205 )
s '
a
q4 = p
ad72
38VW1500 38VW1500
\ J
1 10VW2010 Ball Joint th:M12x1.5 RHT c¢cp:1/5 cs:014,9 600 407 365 M
2 10VW2011 Ball Joint th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/5 ¢s:814,9 6Q0 407 366 A
3 10AU1200 Ball Joint Left th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/5 c¢s:014,8 6RO 407 365 A
4 10AU1201 Ball Joint Right th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢cp:1/5 cs:814,8 6RO 407 366 A
11 38AU1200 Silenblock for TCA di:g12 do:032,6 357 407 182
12 38AU1205 Stabiliser Mounting di:d13 do:@60 6Q0411 314 Q
14 38VW1260 Silentblock for TCA do:363 1KO 407 183 E

18 38VW1500 Mounting Axle Body di:@12,1 do:@71,5 1J0 501 541 D



SKODA

FABIA

FABIA 1ll ( NJ3) A 08 /2014 -->
FABIA COMBI IIl ( NJ5) 10/ 2014 -->
|1 N
<« > @
o 16
38AU2000 38AU2000
d4-s 5 P :
@ - @
38AU1215 o 38AU1215

a ]

Q™ &)
& . : ¥
12 mn
26VW2010 : > 26VW2010
- 38VW1270 -
% 4: 4 p ﬁ'
17VW2010 . 17VW2011
13

38VW1271
Y
30AU1200
38AU1200
10AU1200 38AU1205 10AU1201
a
4 # p
38VW1500 38VW1500

1 10AU1200 Ball Joint Left th:M12x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/5 cs:014,8 6RO 407 365 A
2 10AU1201 Ball Joint Right th:M12x1.5 RHT cp:1/5 cs:014,8 6RO 407 366 A
3 17VW2010 Tie Rod End Left ¢:@13,2 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 6RO 423 811
4 17VW2011 Tie Rod End Right ¢:@913,2 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 6RO 423 812
5 26VW2010 Stabiliser Link L:269,5mm 6RO 411 315

6 30AU1200 TCA Left 6RO 407 151 F
7 30AU1201 TCA Right 6RO 407 152 F
8 38AU1200 Silenblock for TCA di:@12 do:@32,6 357 407 182

9 38AU1205 Silenblock for TCA di:@13 do:@60 1J0 407 181
10 38AU1215 Stabiliser Mounting di:@17 6Q0411 314 Q
11 38AU2000 Stabiliser Mounting di:@16 6Q0 411 314 P
12 38VW1270 Strut Mounting di:@32 do:@65,5 1J0 412331 C
13 38VW1271 Strut Mounting Kit di:@32 do:365,5 1J0412 331 C
14 38VW1500 Mounting Axle Body di:@12,1 do:@71,5 1J0 501 541 D



SKODA

FAVORIT

FAVORIT ( 781 ) 05/ 1989 - 09 / 1994

FAVORIT FORMAN ( 785 ) 08 /1991 - 06/ 199
FAVORIT PICK-UP ( 787 ) 06 /1992 - 06/ 199

) e il 3 P ocamss——— >
20SK1003 20SK1003
17SK1000 17SK1000

© P

38AU1200 38AU1200

o - &

10SK1000 10SK1000

38AU1205 38AU1205

1 10SK1000 Ball Joint c:@g17 6U0 407 365
2 17SK1000 Tie Rod End ¢:@12,6 th:FM12x1 RHT 6U0 422 811
3 20SK1003 Axial Joint L:330mm 115 500 420
4 38AU1200 Silenblock for TCA di:@12 do:@32,6 357 407 182
5 38AU1205 Silenblock for TCA di:@13 do:@60 1J0 407 181



SKODA

FELICIA

FELICIA (6U1) 10/ 1994 - 06/ 2001
FELICIA COMBI ( 6U5 ) 07 /1995 - 06/ 2001
FELICIA PICK-UP ( 6U6, 6U7, 6UF) 10/ 1995 - 02/ 2002

4 =m——————a d : PP
208K1501 208K1501
17SK1000 17SK1000

@ 9P

38AU1200 38AU1200

& -

10SK1000 10SK1000

1 10SK1000 Ball Joint c:@g17 6U0 407 365
2 17SK1000 Tie Rod End ¢:@12,6 th:FM12x1 RHT 6U0 422 811
S 20SK1501 Axial Joint th:FM14x1,5 RHT L:353mm 6U0 422 807
4 38AU1200 Silenblock for TCA di:@12 do:@32,6 357 407 182




SKODA

KAROQ

07 /2017 -->

KAROQ ( NU7)

+3
o

Ay
1' i?h'i
26VYW1600

< —————

20VW1200

17AU1202

30VW1606

11 p . ap

5 b

W
b é}' ‘i

%

26VW1600

-

20VW1200

p

17AU1203

30Vw1607

38AU3020
-
o
‘4
4> m)»"l' 1 p
38AU3021
10VW1606 10VW1605
N
‘ \ q 10 p ( ‘
38AU1220 38AU1220

26VW1700

26VW1700

10VW1605
10VW1606
17AU1202

17AU1203

20VW1200
26VW1600
26VW1700
30VW1606
30VW1607
38AU1220
38AU3020
38AU3021

© 0w N & 0~ W N e

(S SN
N RO

Ball Joint Right
Ball Joint Left

Tie Rod End Left
Tie Rod End Right
Axial Joint
Stabiliser Link
Stabiliser Link Rear
TCA Left

TCA Right
Silentblock for TCA
Silentblock for TCA
Silentblock for TCA

th:M12x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/5 c¢s:015,2
th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/5 c¢s:015,2

L:335mm
L:70mm Plastic

di:d14,2 do:338,7
di:@12,2 do:@39,5
di:@13,2 do:365

3C0 407 366 B
3C0 407 365 B
1K0 423 811 J
1K0 423 812 J
561 423 810
1K0 411 315 B
5Q0 505 465C
3Q0 407 151 E
3Q0 407 152 E
1K0 505 203 A
5Q0 407 182
500407 183 E



hay
I,
26VW1600

4q:

17AU1202

30VW1606

_‘ﬂ:{

20VW1200

> P

10/ 2016

s b

i

bé" ¥
26VW1600

o
20VW1200 4 ’
17AU1203
op

30Vw1607

26VW1700

26VW1700

38AU3020
-
o
i
4> 12 p . 1 p
38AU3021
10VW1606 10VW1605
~
‘ \ q 10 p ( ‘
38AU1220 38AU1220

© 0w N & 0~ W N e

(S SN
N RO

10VW1605
10VW1606
17AU1202

17AU1203

20VW1200
26VW1600
26VW1700
30VW1606
30VW1607
38AU1220
38AU3020
38AU3021

Ball Joint Right
Ball Joint Left

Tie Rod End Left
Tie Rod End Right
Axial Joint
Stabiliser Link
Stabiliser Link Rear
TCA Left

TCA Right
Silentblock for TCA
Silentblock for TCA
Silentblock for TCA

th:M12x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/5 c¢s:015,2
th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/5 c¢s:015,2

L:335mm
L:70mm Plastic

di:d14,2 do:338,7
di:@12,2 do:@39,5
di:@13,2 do:365

3C0 407 366 B
3C0 407 365 B
1K0 423 811 J
1K0 423 812 J
561 423 810
1K0 411 315 B
5Q0 505 465C
3Q0 407 151 E
3Q0 407 152 E
1K0 505 203 A
5Q0 407 182
500407 183 E

-->




SKODA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA | (1U2)

OCTAVIA COMBI

1 (1U5)

09 /1996 - 12/ 2010

€5 &
4 { 21 i
g 21
38AU3000 38AU3000
4 13
q =
@17
38AU3001 38AU3001
(' = ﬁ%ji ';
26VW1510 q = 26VW1511
4X4 @20 4X4
38AU3002 38AU3002
e L%y
4. @
919 0P .
38AU3003 38AU3003 )
26VW1500 26VW1500
321 321
4 v p
Chas no 1U-18438 501 -- >
26VW1502 Chas no 1U-1-471 001 - > 26VW1502
38VW1271 38VW1271

> @

38VW1270

26VW1500 Stabiliser Link L:105mm 1J0 411 315 )
11 26VW1502 Stabiliser Link L:105mm Plastic 1J0411 315K
12 26VW1510 Stabiliser Link Left L:335,5mm 1J0 411 315D
13 26VW1511 Stabiliser Link Right L:335,5mm 1J0 411 316 D
21 38AU3000 Stabiliser Mounting di:20,8 1J0441 314 T
22 38AU3001 Stabiliser Mounting di:@16,7 1J0411 314 T
23 38AU3002 Stabiliser Mounting di:@19,7 1J0 411 314 T
24 38AU3003 Stabiliser Mounting di:g20,8 1J0 411 314 T
25 38VW1270 Strut Mounting di:@32 do:065,5 1J0 412331 C
26 38VW1271 Strut Mounting Kit di:d32 do:d65,5 1J0412 331 C



SKODA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA | (1U2) 09 /1996 - 12/ 2010
OCTAVIA COMBI | (1U5)

-- > CHAS. 1U-W-061-000

mm———mua d 7 pePEmma————c— ;)
20VW0500 20VW0500
17VW1235

v

CHAS. 1U-W-061-001 -- > = )

LY
e ———— -] 8 = ¢ W‘ i
20VW0501 ‘ ’ 20VW0501 ’

17VW1260 17VW1261
B
=
A m
g =
WN du 15 TN
L 29VW1260 29VW1261 y

s 19 P . 7 p

30Vw1501 38AU1200 30VW1502

‘ > ®

10VW1502 38AU1205 10vwW1501
Pho [/ souciascove T weunes  J o
1 10VwW1501 Ball Joint Right th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/5 cs:015 1J0 407 366 J
2 10VW1502 Ball Joint Left th:M12x1.5 RHT cp:1/5 cs:915 1J0 407 365 J
3 17VW1235 Tie Rod End Right ¢:913,3 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 1J0 422 812 A
4 17VW1255 Tie Rod End Left ¢:913,3 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 1J0 422 811 A
5 17vw1260 Tie Rod End Left ¢:013,2 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 1J0 422 811 B
6 17vW1261 Tie Rod End Right ¢:@13,2 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 1J0 422 812 B
7 20VWO0500 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:318,5mm 1J0 422 807 A
8 20VW0501 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:335,5mm 1J0 422 821 B
14 29VW1260 Tie Rod Left 1J0 422 803 H
15 29VW1261 Tie Rod Right 1J0 422 804 H
16 30VW1501 TCA Left 1J0 407 151 A
17 30VW1502 TCA Right 1J0 407 151 B
19 38AU1200 Silenblock for TCA di:312 do:332,6 357 407 182
20 38AU1205 Silenblock for TCA di:@13 do:@60 1J0 407 181



SKODA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA | (1U2) 09 /1996 - 12/ 2010
OCTAVIA COMBI | (1U5)

8- g

38VW1500 38VW1500
@72 @72

88
769

38VW1502 38VW1502

4> o p

" @@

26AU1205 38AU0100 38AU0100 26AU1205

26AU1205 Stabiliser Link Rear L:194,5mm 1J0 505 466 C
18 38AU0100 Stabiliser Mounting di:010,8 8D0 511 327 C
27 38VW1500 Mounting Axle Body di:@12,1 do:@71.,5 1J0501 541 C

28 38VW1502 Mounting Axle Body di:g12,5 do:@369,2 1J0 501 541 D



SKODA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA 1l (1Z3)
OCTAVIA COMBI 1I

(125)

d s
Ay
i,
= 26VW1600
R
< cmeescea@le 4 s
20AU1200

17AU1201

4 Exc. Octavia Tour

® - ®

38AU3030 38AU3030
10VW1600 3 -. wr 14’,-'. ,

s8Wi262 asvwizet

02 /2004 - 03/ 2013

S rE————

20AU1200

3P

>
kﬁ- 3
26VW1600 &=

R

17AU1200

> @

38AU3030

10VW1600

38VW1262

( 12/2010 - >

38VW1261

10VW1601

\. J

1 10VW1600 Ball Joint Left

2) 10VW1601 Ball Joint Right

3 17AU1200 Tie Rod End Right
4 17AU1201 Tie Rod End Left

5 20AU1200 Axial Joint

6 26VW1600 Stabiliser Link

8 30VW1600 TCA Left

9 30VW1601 TCA Right

13 38AU3030 Silentblock for TCA
14 38VW1261 Silentblock for TCA
15 38VW1262 Silentblock for TCA

th:M12x1.5 RHT cp:1/5 c¢s:015.,4
th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/5 cs:@315,4
¢:@13,2 th:FM16x1,5 RHT
¢:@13,2 th:FM16x1,5 RHT
th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:312mm
L:335mm

di:@12,2 do:39,5

1K0 407 365 C
1K0 407 366 C
1K0 423 812 J
1K0 423 811 J
1K0 423 810 A
1K0 411 315 B
1K0 407 151 BC
1K0 407 152 BC
1K0 407 182
1K0 199 232 J
1K0 199 231 )



SKODA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA 1l (1Z3) 02 /2004 - 03/ 2013
OCTAVIA COMBI 1l (1Z5)

OCTAVIA TOUR

> @

4 38AU3030 11

30VW1608 30VW1609

4: 16 o

38VW7000

10VW1600 10vw1601
\_ J
4 3\
-
( . 4 2 p . )
38AU1220 38AU1220
4 7
‘_1 ""1\3._
-
26VW1605 26VW1605
\ J

10VW1600 Ball Joint Left th:M12x1.5 RHT cp:1/5 c¢s:015.,4 1K0 407 365 C

10VW1601 Ball Joint Right th:M12x1.5 RHT c¢cp:1/5 ¢s:015,4 1K0 407 366 C

26VW1605 Stabiliser Link Rear L:95,3mm 1K0 505 465 C
10 30VW1608 TCA Left 1K0 407 151 BG
11 30VW1609 TCA Right 1KO0 407 152 BG
12 38AU1220 Silentblock for TCA di:g14,2 do:g38,7 1K0 505 203 A
13 38AU3030 Silentblock for TCA di:312,2 do:@39,5 1KO 407 182

16 38VW7000 Silentblock for TCA di:@13,8 do:@85 1K0 407 183 M



SKODA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA 11l (5E3, NL3, NR3) 11/ 2012 -->

OCTAVIA COMBI Il (5E5, 5E6)

b i
L, e
26VW1600 26VW1600

=

STEEL WHEEL BEARING HOUSING

C mr——fe {0 P D em—— 5>k ﬁ]ﬂ

20AU1200 20AU1200

i{a- 4

17AU1201 17AU1200

ALU WHEEL BEARING HOUSING

C caoneeecee@es 4 ° ) cPemmm——— P

20AU1200 20AU1200

17AU1203

17AU1202

\.

STEEL WHEEL BEARING HOUSING

17’.

4 12 38AU3020 13 }

30VW1602

18 p . 2
10VW1600 38AU3021 10VW1601
\ J
a0/ rsweraccove BT AT
1 10VW1600 Ball Joint Left 1KO 407 365 C
2 10VW1601 Ball Joint Right 1KO 407 366 C
5 17AU1200 Tie Rod End Right ¢:@13,2 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 1KO 423 812 J
6 17AU1201 Tie Rod End Left ¢:913,2 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 1KO 423 811 J
7 17AU1202 Tie Rod End Left 1KO 423 811 J
8 17AU1203 Tie Rod End Right 1KO 423 812 J
9 20AU1200 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:312mm 1KO 423 810 A
10 26VW1600 Stabiliser Link L:335mm 1KO0 411 315 B
12 30VW1602 TCA Left 5Q0 407 151 L S1
13 30VW1603 TCA Right 5Q0 407 152 L $1
17 38AU3020 Silentblock for TCA di:g12,2 do:239,5 5Q0 407 182

18 38AU3021 Silentblock for TCA di:13,2 do:g65 5Q0 407 183 E



2
=W

SKO|

OCTAVIA

A

OCTAVIA 11l (5E3, NL3, NR3) 11/ 2012 -->
OCTAVIA COMBI Il (5E5, 5E6)

- ALU WHEEL BEARING HOUSING \
38AU3020
30VW1612
18 p
_ 10VW1606 38AU3021 10VW1605
{ )
i
CORE > (9
38AU1220 -~ 38AU1220
0
1 P
26VW1700 26VW1700
\. J

10VW1605 Ball Joint Right th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/5 cs:@15,2 3C0 407 366 B
4 10VW1606 Ball Joint Left th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/5 ¢s:015,2 3C0 407 365 B
11 26VW1700 Stabiliser Link Rear L:70mm Plastic 5Q0 505 465C
14 30VW1612 TCA Left 5Q0 407 151 L 82
15 30VW1613 TCA Right 5Q0 407 152 L 82
16 38AU1220 Silentblock for TCA di:g14,2 do:g38,7 1K0 505 203 A
17 38AU3020 Silentblock for TCA di:@12,2 do:@39,5 5Q0 407 182

18 38AU3021 Silentblock for TCA di:@13,2 do:@65 5Q0 407 183 E



SKODA

RAPID

RAPID 1 ( NA2)

W
o

g
@Q”

26VW2010

®-.

g 16
38AU2000

@ -«

38VW1270

)1 =2
A

17VW2010

10AU1200

10AU1200
10AU1201
17VvW2010
17VvW2011
26VW2010
38AU1200
38AU1205
38AU2000
38VW1270
38VW1271

© 0 N 0~ W N e

=
(@]

o

38VW1271

6,.

> @

38AU2000

> @

38VW1270

38AU1200

- ®
3

8AU1205

Ball Joint Left

Ball Joint Right

Tie Rod End Left
Tie Rod End Right
Stabiliser Link
Silenblock for TCA
Silenblock for TCA
Stabiliser Mounting
Strut Mounting
Strut Mounting Kit

th:M12x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/5 cs:014,8
th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/5 c¢s:814,8
¢:@13,2 th:FM14x1,5 RHT
¢:@13,2 th:FM14x4,5 RHT
L:269,5mm

di:g12 do:332,6

di:@13 do:@60

di:p16

di:032 do:365,5

di:@32 do:365,5

10/ 2011 -->

26VW2010

17VwW2011

10AU1201

6RO 407 365 A
6RO 407 366 A
6RO 423 811
6RO 423 812
6RO 411 315
357 407 182
110 407 181
6Q0 411 314 P
1J0412331C
110412331 C



RAPID Il ( NH3 ) 07 /2012 -->

RAPID SPACEBACK ( NH1) 09 /2013 -->

38AU1215 38AU1215
4 S 4
26VW2010 26VW2010
38VW1270 38VW1270
38VW1271
= HYDRO. PS =\
)} n
% 43 =r——————ls q 5 p == > ﬁ
17VW2010 20VW2020 20VW2020 P~
=
- n
7P h=—° ‘_w s
29VW2010 29vw2011
\ J/
)} M
gy, < 1 G
17VW2010 17VW2011
2 17vW2010 Tie Rod End Left ¢:@13,2 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 6RO 423 811
4 17vw2011 Tie Rod End Right ¢:013,2 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 6RO 423 812
5 20VW2020 Axial Joint th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:312,5mm 6RO 423 810
6 26VW2010 Stabiliser Link L:269,5mm 6RO 411 315
7 29VwW2010 Tie Rod Left 6Q0 423 803 G
8 29vW2011 Tie Rod Right 6Q0 423 804 G
13 38AU1215 Stabiliser Mounting di:@17 6Q0 411 314 Q
14 38VW1270 Strut Mounting di:#32 do:065,5 1J0412 331 C

15 38VW1271 Strut Mounting Kit di:d32 do:065,5 1J0412 331 C



SKODA

RAPID

RAPID Il ( NH3 ) 07 /2012 -->
RAPID SPACEBACK ( NH1) 09 /2013 -->

np ’

38AU1200

30AU1200

12 p @

; 38AU1205
10AU1200 10AU1201

10AU1200 Ball Joint Left th:M12x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/5 cs:014,8 6RO 407 365 A

10AU1201 Ball Joint Right th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/5 cs:014,8 6RO 407 366 A

30AU1200 TCA Left 6RO 407 151 F
10 30AU1201 TCA Right 6RO 407 152 F
11 38AU1200 Silenblock for TCA di:@12 do:@32,6 357 407 182

12 38AU1205 Silenblock for TCA di:@13 do:@60 1J0O 407 181



SKODA

ROOMSTER

ROOMSTER ( 5J) 09 /2006 - 04/2015

ROOMSTER PRAKTIK ( 5J) 09 /2007 - 04/ 2015

4- °o p
&N "%
L 3& ‘@,{ y
26VW2010 26VW2010

- 01/2009 ->
CHAS 5J-9B601 132 -> / CHAS 5J-95032 165 ->
3

38VW1270 8VW1270

38VW1271
. )
SMI St i
= eering =
)} M
“ 45 —e———swEgs | 7 agmmmm————= ° > ﬁ
17VW2010 20VW2010 20VW2010 17VW2011
;
10 pr —= .—w 4
29VW2010 29vw2011
. ),
5 17VW2010 Tie Rod End Left €:013,2 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 6RO 423 811
6 17vwW2011 Tie Rod End Right ¢:@13,2 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 6RO 423 812
7 20VW2010 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:302,5mm 6Q0 423804 C
9 26VW2010 Stabiliser Link L:269,5mm 6RO 411 315
10 29VW2010 Tie Rod Left 6Q0 423 803 G
11 29VwW2011 Tie Rod Right 6Q0 423 804 G
17 38VW1270 Strut Mounting di:d32 do:365,5 110412331 C

18 38VW1271 Strut Mounting Kit di:@32 do:65,5 110412 331 C



SKODA

ROOMSTER

ROOMSTER ( 5J)

09 /2006 -
09 /2007 -

04 /2015
04 /2015

ROOMSTER PRAKTIK ( 5J)

= TRW Steering =
) n
3 - "
% CG o d ¢ P Pemm——— P ﬁ
1TVW2010 20VW2015 20VW2015 17VW2011
-
e |
A 1,
12 P G-l y 4
29vW2015 29VW2016
\. e J
- --> Chas. 5J-8B600-704 N
--> Chas. 5J-85069-020
. -
N
4 p
10VW2010 -— —n 10VW2011
4 1 p
38VW1260 38VW1260
\. J
r Chas. 5J-88600-705 --> <
Chas. 5J-85069-021 -->
@ P
38AU1200 38AU1200
10AU1200 @ 4 = p @ 10AU1201
.’/J ‘l‘\
38AU1205 38AU1205

\. J

1 10AU1200 Ball Joint Left th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢cp:1/5 cs:014,8 6RO 407 365 A
2 10AU1201 Ball Joint Right th:M12x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/5 cs:014,8 6RO 407 366 A
g 10vw2010 Ball Joint Left th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/5 cs:314,9 6Q0 407 365 M
4 10vw2011 Ball Joint Right th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/5 cs:@14,9 6Q0 407 366 A
5 17VW2010 Tie Rod End Left ¢:@13,2 th:FM14x4,5 RHT 6RO 423 811
6 17vw2011 Tie Rod End Right ¢:@13,2 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 6RO 423 812
8 20VwW2015 Axial Joint th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:296mm 6Q0 423 804 E
12 29VW2015 Tie Rod Left 6Q0 423 803 B
13 29VW2016 Tie Rod Right 6Q0 423804 B
14 38AU1200 Silenblock for TCA di:@12 do:@32,6 357 407 182
15 38AU1205 Silenblock for TCA di:013 do:@60 1J0 407 181
16 38VW1260 Silenblock for TCA do:@63 1K0 407 183 E



SKODA

ROOMSTER

ROOMSTER ( 5J) 09 /2006 - 04/2015

ROOMSTER PRAKTIK ( 5J) 09 /2007 - 04/ 2015

38VW1500 38VW1500

38VvW1500 Mounting Axle Body di:g12,1 do:@71,5 1J0 501541 C



SKODA

SUPERB

SUPERB |

(3U4)

02 /2002 - 06 /2008

& ~
& 4quv 15 p o
26AU0210 26AU0211

1]
lom ¢ @ < > B >l
17VW2500 20VW2500 20VW2500 17VW2500

e ... ocal

|\ < = | > | S 4P [
= =
17VW2501 20VW2500 20VW2500
17VW2501
= ®‘ 47 P shp N _ EA
23AU0201 38ALOLOL 23AU0200
: \G " 9 i 8 > 5
s > &
- 23AU0204 53AU0203 e
38AU0101
Vs> - -
@ 4u 20p | @ 10 - &

& 23AU0221

38AU4001

Y
W 23AU0220

3 17VW2500
4 17VW2501
5 20VW2500
6 23AU0200
7 23AU0201
8 23AU0203
9 23AU0204
10 23AU0220
11 23AU0221
14 26AU0210
15 26AU0211
16 29VW2500
17 38AU0101

20 38AU4001

Tie Rod End

Tie Rod End Reinforced
Axial Joint

TCA Right

TCA Left

TCA Right

TCA Left

TCA Right

TCA Left
Stabiliser Link Left
Stabiliser Link Right
Tie Rod End
Silentblock for TCA
Silentblock for TCA

th:MM14x1,5 RHT

th:MM14x1,5 RHT

th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:130mm
c:@16 L:272,5mm

c:g16 L:272,5mm

c:@16 L:250mm

c:g16 L:250mm

¢:1:6 th:M12x1.5 RHT L:386,2mm
¢:1:6 th:M12x1.5 RHT L:386,2mm
L:90mm

L:90mm

di:10,1 do:@346,5
di:g12,1 do:064

4B0 419 811 E
4B0 419 811 E
8E0 422 821
8EOQ 407 506 P
8EO 407 505 P
4D0 407 510 K
4D0 407 509 K
8EO 407 694 AG
8EO 407 693 AG
8D0 411 317 D
8D0 411 318D
4B0 419 801 M
8D0 407 515 C
4D0 407 183 AC



SKODA

SUPERB

SUPERB |

(3U4)

02 /2002

--> Chas. 3U-3-021-397

19 P
/ 359;231
o é 4
\ 18»’ /

38AU0230

23AU0230

12};/@

23AU0230

Chas. 3U-3-021-398 -->

19 P

s@'\ﬁ

23AU0250

4
— >’ -

38AU0230

I

/ 38AU0231 \

13 P

o

Ll

23AU0250

~

--> Chas. 3U-3-021-397

T i

EL LI LT Ty T

o $ b ¢

D 00 —ams

13AU0200

n.lmnm

sasssnsanpence

e e b
9 @~ ¥
©® ==
e oh
— e

W L

13AU0201

e

2p

-
Ae .
D —

Chas. 3U-3-021-398 -->

13AU0200 Suspension Kit
2) 13AU0201 Suspension Kit
12 23AU0230 TCA Left & Right
13 23AU0250 TCA Left & Right
18 38AU0230 Silentblock for TCA
19 38AU0231 Silentblock for TCA

¢:1:6 th:M12x1.5 RHT L:269mm
¢:1:6 th:M12x1.5 RHT L:364mm

8D0 498 998
4B3 498 998
4D0 407 151 P
4D0 407 151 E
4D0 407 182 G
4D0 407 181 H

06 / 2008




SKODA

SUPERB

SUPERB Il (3T4)
SUPERB COMBI II

4 6 P
|
o W
(" (o
E 26VW1600 26VIW1600 E
=i 4 4 4 b 3 } o
20AU1200 20AU1200 ﬁ
17AU1201 17AU1200

(3T5)

r

07 /2008 - 05/ 2015
10/ 2009 - 05/ 2015

--> 07 / 2010 y

> @

38AU3030

* 10VW1601

10VW1600

N e ds
h )

38VW1262

( 05/2009 - 07/2010

> @

38AU3030

14 p ,-

38VW1261

10VW1600

38VW1262

38VW1261

10VW1601

J

\.
m ASMETAL CODE

1 10VW1600 Ball Joint Left th:M12x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/5 c¢s:015.4 1K0 407 365 C
2 10VW1601 Ball Joint Right th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/5 cs:315,4 1K0 407 366 C
3 17AU1200 Tie Rod End Right ¢:@13,2 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 1K0 423 812 J
4 17AU1201 Tie Rod End Left ¢:@13,2 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 1K0 423 811 J
5 20AU1200 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:312mm 1K0 423 810 A
6 26VW1600 Stabiliser Link L:335mm 1K0 411 315 B
8 30VW1600 TCA Left 1K0 407 151 BC
9 30VW1601 TCA Right 1K0 407 152 BC
13 38AU3030 Silentblock for TCA di:12,2 do:@39,5 1K0 407 182

14 38VW1261 Silentblock for TCA 1K0 199 232 J
15 38VW1262 Silentblock for TCA 1K0 199 231 J



SKODA

SUPERB

SUPERB Il (3T4) 07 /2008 - 05/ 2015
SUPERB COMBI 1l ( 3T5) 10/ 2009 - 05/ 2015

08/2010 -->

> @

4 38AU3030 11

30VW1608 30VW1609

4: 16 o

38VW7000

10VW1600 10vw1601
\ J
4 N
-
( . 4 2 p . )
38AU1220 38AU1220
4 7
‘! = _
-
26VW1605 26VW1605
\ J

10VW1600 Ball Joint Left th:M12x1.5 RHT cp:1/5 c¢s:015.,4 1K0 407 365 C

10VW1601 Ball Joint Right th:M12x1.5 RHT c¢cp:1/5 ¢s:015,4 1K0 407 366 C

26VW1605 Stabiliser Link Rear L:95,3mm 1K0 505 465 C
10 30VW1608 TCA Left 1K0 407 151 BG
11 30VW1609 TCA Right 1KO0 407 152 BG
12 38AU1220 Silentblock for TCA di:g14,2 do:g38,7 1K0 505 203 A
13 38AU3030 Silentblock for TCA di:312,2 do:@39,5 1KO 407 182

16 38VW7000 Silentblock for TCA di:@13,8 do:@85 1K0 407 183 M



SKODA

SUPERB

SUPERB (3V3) 03 /2015
SUPERB COMBI Il ( 3V5) 03 / 2015
. ’-
-\ e
g?" Q&?
4 s p
Al W
{ "&'* E—*\.‘
26VYW1600 26YW1600

s E=rEEEmnESs | 5 S == 2 p

20VW1200 20VW1200

‘8 38AU3020

@

38AU3021

17AU1202 17AU1203

30VW1606

_ 10VW1606 10VW1605
. ) Qo wop (7
38AU1220 38AU1220

26VW1700 26VW1700

1 10VW1605 Ball Joint Right th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/5 cs:@15,2 3C0 407 366 B
2 10VW1606 Ball Joint Left th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/5 c¢s:15,2 3C0 407 365 B
3 17AU1202 Ball Joint Left 1K0 423 811 K
4 17AU1203 Ball Joint Right 1K0 423 812 K
5 20VW1200 Axial Joint 561 423 810

6 26VW1600 Stabiliser Link L:335mm 1K0 411 315 B
7 26VW1700 Stabiliser Link Rear L:70mm Plastic 5Q0 505 465C
8 30VW1606 TCA Left 3Q0 407 151 E
9 30VW1607 TCA Right 3Q0407 152 E
10 38AU1220 Silentblock for TCA di:@14,2 do:338,7 1K0 505 203 A
11 38AU3020 Silentblock for TCA di:012,2 do:@339,5 5Q0 407 182

12 38AU3021 Silentblock for TCA di:@13,2 do:065 5Q0 407 183 E




SKODA

YETI

YETI ( 5L)

05 /2009 -->

ahy

fib
26VW1600

==

20AU1200

W,
oo
26VW1600

| s o=

20AU1200

->07/2010

> @

38AU3030

30Vvw1601

: 2P

Lo
V‘ 15 14 '

38VW1262 . 38VW1261

08/2010 -->

@

4w 38AU3030 11
30VW1608
38VW7000 "

10VW1601

10VW1600

J

\

1 10VW1600 Ball Joint Left th:M12x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/5 cs:015,4 1K0 407 365 C
2 10VW1601 Ball Joint Right th:M12x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/5 cs:815,4 1KO0 407 366 C
3 17AU1200 Tie Rod End Right ¢:@13,2 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 1K0 423 812 J
4 17AU1201 Tie Rod End Left ¢:913,2 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 1K0 423 811 )

5 20AU1200 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:312mm 1K0 423 810 A
6 26VW1600 Stabiliser Link L:335mm 1K0 411 315 B
8 30VW1600 TCA Left 1K0 407 151 BC
9 30VW1601 TCA Right 1K0 407 152 BC
10 30VW1608 TCA Left 1KO0 407 151 BG
11 30VW1609 TCA Right 1K0 407 152 BG
13 38AU3030 Silentblock for TCA di:@12,2 do:@39,5 1K0 407 182

14 38VW1261 Silentblock for TCA 1K0 199 232 J
15 38VW1262 Silentblock for TCA 1K0 199 231 J
16 38VW7000 Silentblock for TCA diz#13,8 do:@65 1K0 407 183 M



SKODA

YETI

YETI ( 5L) 05 /2009 -->

(‘{ 12’.\

38AU1220 38AU1220

-

26VW1605 26VW1605

26VW1605 Stabiliser Link Rear L:95,3mm 1K0 505 465 C
12 38AU1220 Silentblock for TCA di:014,2 do:@938,7 1KO 505 203 A



